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The Card of Skopelos at New World from Pensacola contains about 165 different dishes and drinks. On average,
you pay for a dish / drink about $12.5. What Ryder Mueller likes about Skopelos at New World:
Went for Mezes Madness tried 6 dishes that were all good. Grouper cheeks and crab mousaka were fantastic.
Gyro nachos and fried oysters very tasty as were the Greek fries (homemade chips with feta and herbs). Risotto
balls with goat cheese were good but could have done without. For small plates generous servings. read more.
The diner is accessible and can therefore also be used with a wheelchair or physical disabilities, Depending on
the weather conditions, you can also sit outside and eat and drink. What Jutta Westphal doesn't like about
Skopelos at New World:

Absolutely the most disappointing meal at this price point | have ever had. Zucchini as the daily vegetable?? At
this price you'd expect at least asparagus. Lmao. | spent $400 on a limo to take my wife for our anniversary. |
then spent another $200+ for an extremely lack luster dinner. The only two good things were my wife's steak was
cooked to temp and our waiter was excellent. He should be working in a much nicer p... read more. For quick
hunger in between, Skopelos at New World from Pensacola presents fine sandwiches, healthy salads, and
other treats, as well as cold and hot beverages, and you can try delicious American meals like Burger or
Barbecue. Furthermore, they proffer you tasty seafood menus, You can take a break at the bar with a cool beer
or other alcoholic and non-alcoholic drinks.
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fllcoholic Drinks Beef

SANGRIA COUNTRY-FRIED STEAK $16.0
Siife Desserts South fimerican Beef

BROWNIE NEW YORK STRIP $32.0
Sandwich, Bagels, Burger fippetizer

BLT $9.0 GYRO NACHOS $11.0
Tish dishes TRibs

FISH TACOS $12.0 PRIME RIB

Chicksen Sweets & Tce

CHICKEN WAFFLES $12.0 COOKIES

Breakfast Reisch, Tisch und Gefliigel
CLASSIC EGGS BENEDICT $12.0 KALAMARI $10.0
Beef dishes fintojitos

FILET MIGNON $32.0 CRISPY PORK BELLY $14.0
Tingerfood Slushes

ZWIEBELRINGE LIME

Soups & Salads 7ldd-Ons

STEAKHOUSE WEDGE $10.0 BLEU CHEESE $4.0
Special fiolls Eniree

FRIED SOFT SHELL CRAB $10.0 BLACK ANGUS BEEF $10.0
Tries Small Plales

GREEK FRIES $6.0 CRISPY BRUSSELS $7.0
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Create your Own

CHEESES

Favorite Steak and Eggs

COUNTRY FRIED STEAK AND
EGGS

Touisiana style omelets

CREOLE OMELET

fdd to any Salad

GRILLED SPINALIS STEAK

Brunch Entrees

SHRIMP GRITS
Choice of Sauce
TRUFFLE BUTTER
Brunch Menu
BRISKET HASH
Third Course

ROASTED AIRLINE CHICKEN
BREAST

Heavenly Omelettes

BISCUITS GRAVY

Combination Plates

THE LIGHT LUNCH

$1.0

$18.0

$15.0

$8.0

$14.0

$4.0

$16.0

$20.0

$10.0

Breakfasts

ACAI BOWL $10.0

Meats & Poultry

35 DAY, DRY-AGED, BONE-IN

RIBEYE $47.0
Starters, Soups & Salads

GULF SEAFOOD GUMBO $5.0
Shack Snackis

SPINACH ARTICHOKE DIP $9.0
Salad (Tnsalata)

THE CAESAR* $8.0
Pilsners | lagers

FIVE FLAGS $9.0
7ipps and Shareables

BUFFALO CAULIFLOWER BITES $7.0
Drinks

DRINKS

SOCIALY ENGAGING | $9
LAMB LOLLIPOPS $15.0
COOKIE
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Soup &amp; Salad

MEDITERRANEAN VEGETABLE
SOUP

House Soups

BAY SHRIMP BISQUE

Grinders (Specialty)
Tet's Embellish - Burger

PREMIUM EMBELLISHMENTS

Sauces & Touches

WILD MUSHROOM DEMI
Tinishes

LOCAL CRAB
Champagne Brunch
GREEK TOAST

Morning Cravings
STUFFED BRIOCHE FRENCH
TOAST

Pizzas (Topped With 1
Chopped Salad)

MEDITERRANEAN VEGETABLE

Hot Rustico Sandwiches

CHICKEN PROSCIUTTO
SANDWICH

$3.0

$4.0

$9.0

$1.5

$5.0

$9.0

$6.0

$9.0

$3.0

$11.0

Non alcoholic drinks
LEMON
WATER

Soups

GULF COAST SEAFOOD GUMBO
OUR FAMOUS SHRIMP BISQUE

Mains
LUMACHE PASTA
FILLET

Burgers
IMPOSSIBLE BURGER
B.L.T.

Sweels

S'MORES TART
CHEESE CAKE

Condimenis and Sauces
PRAWNS
SAUCE

Uncategorized
LOX PLATE
VLT

Salads

GRILLED GRECIAN
THE GRILLED GRECIAN
CAESAR SALAD

$5.0
$4.0

$18.0

$15.0

$8.0

$10.0
$10.0

$8.0
$8.0
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[ ] [ ] [ ]
Main courses Side dishes
CALAMARI BEER BATTERED $7.0
. ONION RINGS :
CRAB
MASHED POTATOES
NACHOS
MIXED VEGETABLES

Dessert FRENCH FRIES
GRAND MARNIER CHOCOLATE
MOUSSE $8.0 Starters & Salads
HALVAH MILLE-FUILLE $7.0 SHRIMP
CHEESE BOARD FRIES

POTATOE CHIPS
Starters RISOTTO
CHARCUTERIE $12.0
CHARRED OCTOPUS $13.0 8aucea
PAN-ROASTED MUSSELS $15.0 SAUCE BEARNAISE $5.0

MARINARA SAUCE
Mezze MARINARA SAUCE
BLUE CRAB MOUSSAKA $16.0 TZATZIKI
PARMESAN CRUSTED GROUPER ¢, ¢
CHEEKS : Plales
SAGANAKI PLATE $11.0

SCAMP CERVANTES $19.0
fni. PALAFOX CRAB CAKES $17.0

CREOLE SHRIMP ALFREDO $14.0
PORK OSSO BUCO $26.0

IMPOSSIBLE SHEPHERD'S PIE $15.0
HERB ROASTED LAMB RACK $38.0

GUAJILLO CHILI OREGANO $12.0
VEGAN SCALLOPS $18.0 TEMPEH QUESADILLA :
Sandwiches fippetizers
SKOPELOS STREET GYRO $10.0 pre SOUP DU JOUR $3.0
JIM'S PRIME RIB $13.0 FRIED OYSTERS $14.0
CARPETBAGGER $9.0 BAKED OYSTERS SKOPELOS
B.L.T TIROPITA AND SPANAKOPITA $14.0

MAIN STREET CRAB CLAWS $14.0
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CHEVRE-STUFFED ARANCINIS

SCAMP CERVANTES*

GROUPER
MARGARITA*

SEARED PENSACOLA
RED SNAPPER*

DELUNA'S PASTA
FRESH GROUPER
LOBSTER TAIL

MUain

BACON CHARCUTERIE 4 WAYS
GREEK FRITTATA

PALAFOX BENEDICT

PENSACOLA BLUE PLATE
BREAKFAST

GULF GROUPER MARGARITA
LOADED GRIT TOTS

Dessert Selections
TABLESIDE DESSERTS

HONEY CHEVRE CHEESECAKE
TURTLE BROWNIE A LA MODE
HALVAH MILLE-FEUILLE

VANILLA BEAN, KEY LIME, OR
CHEF'S SEASONAL CREME
BRULEE

FROZEN TREATS

Restaurant Category

ITALIAN
COCKTAIL

$12.0

$30.0

$27.0

$28.0

$26.0
$9.0
$34.0

$18.0
$15.0
$15.0

$9.0

$18.0
$10.0

$7.0
$7.0
$7.0

$8.0

DESSERT
VEGAN
GREEK
FRENCH

These types of dishes are
being served

CHICKEN BREAST $5.0
"8 STEAK

FILET

DESSERTS
ICE CREAM
OYSTERS
FISH
SALAD
BREAD
PANINI

LAMB

SHRIMP $6.0
2§ SOFT SHELL CRAB $10.0

;;;? CHICKEN

POTATOES

BACON

CHEESE

RED SNAPPER

CHOCOLATE

POTATOES

WE HAVE

VEGETABLES

ONIONS
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ZUCCHINI SENF
BRUSSELS SPROUTS FETA
MEAT SEAFOOD

ONION
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Skopelos al New World

600 S Palafox St Pensacola, FL Opening Hours:

32502, United States Sunday 10:00-15:00
Tuesday 11:00-16:00 16:00-22:00
Wednesday 11:00-16:00 16:00-22:00
Thursday 11:00-16:00 16:00-22:00

Made with menulist.menu Friday 11:00-16:00 16:00-22:00
Saturday 17:00-22:00
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