

<u>https://menulist.menu</u> 600 S Palafox St Pensacola, FL 32502, United States (+1)8504326565,(+1)8504324111 - https://skopelosatnewworld.com

<u>The Card of Skopelos at New World from Pensacola</u> contains about 165 different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about \$12.5. What <u>Ryder Mueller</u> likes about Skopelos at New World:
Went for Mezes Madness tried 6 dishes that were all good. Grouper cheeks and crab mousaka were fantastic.
Gyro nachos and fried oysters very tasty as were the Greek fries (homemade chips with feta and herbs). Risotto balls with goat cheese were good but could have done without. For small plates generous servings. <u>read more</u>.
The diner is accessible and can therefore also be used with a wheelchair or physical disabilities, Depending on the weather conditions, you can also sit outside and eat and drink. What <u>Jutta Westphal</u> doesn't like about Skopelos at New World:

Absolutely the most disappointing meal at this price point I have ever had. Zucchini as the daily vegetable?? At this price you'd expect at least asparagus. Lmao. I spent \$400 on a limo to take my wife for our anniversary. I then spent another \$200+ for an extremely lack luster dinner. The only two good things were my wife's steak was cooked to temp and our waiter was excellent. He should be working in a much nicer p... read more. For quick hunger in between, Skopelos at New World from Pensacola presents fine sandwiches, healthy salads, and other treats, as well as cold and hot beverages, and you can try delicious American meals like Burger or Barbecue. Furthermore, they proffer you *tasty <u>seafood</u> menus*, You can take a break at the bar with a cool beer or other alcoholic and non-alcoholic drinks.



Alcoholic Drinks sangria		Beef COUNTRY-FRIED STEAK	\$16.0	
Süße Desserts		South American Beef		
BROWNIE		NEW YORK STRIP	\$32.0	
Sandwich, Bagels, Burger		Appetizer		
BLT \$9.0		GYRO NACHOS \$11.0		
Fish dishes		Ribs		
FISH TACOS	\$12.0	PRIME RIB		
Chicken		Sweets & Ice		
CHICKEN WAFFLES	\$12.0	COOKIES		
Breakfast		Fleisch, Fisch und Geflügel		
CLASSIC EGGS BENEDICT	\$12.0	KALAMARI	\$10.0	
Beef dishes		Antojitos		
FILET MIGNON	\$32.0	CRISPY PORK BELLY	\$14.0	
Fingerfood		Slushes		
ZWIEBELRINGE		LIME		
Soups & Salads		Add-Ons		
STEAKHOUSE WEDGE	\$10.0	BLEU CHEESE	\$4.0	
Special Rolls		Entree		
FRIED SOFT SHELL CRAB	\$10.0	BLACK ANGUS BEEF	\$10.0	
Fries		Small Plates		
GREEK FRIES	\$6.0	CRISPY BRUSSELS	\$7.0	

Create your Own		Breakfasts	
CHEESES	\$1.0	ACAI BOWL	\$10.0
Favorite Steak and Eggs		Meats & Poultry	
COUNTRY FRIED STEAK AND \$18.0 35 DAY, DRY-AGED, BO EGGS RIBEYE		35 DAY, DRY-AGED, BONE-IN RIBEYE	\$47.0
Louisiana style omelets		Starters, Soups & Salads	J
CREOLE OMELET	\$15.0	GULF SEAFOOD GUMBO	\$5.0
Add to any Salad		Shack Snacks	
GRILLED SPINALIS STEAK	\$8.0	SPINACH ARTICHOKE DIP	\$9.0
Brunch Entrees		Salad (Insalata)	
SHRIMP GRITS	\$14.0	THE CAESAR*	\$8.0
Choice of Sauce		Pilsners / Lagers	
TRUFFLE BUTTER	\$4.0	FIVE FLAGS	\$9.0
Brunch Menu		Apps and Shareables	
BRISKET HASH	\$16.0	BUFFALO CAULIFLOWER BITES	\$7.0
Third Course		Drinks	
ROASTED AIRLINE CHICKEN BREAST	\$20.0	DRINKS	
Heavenly Omelettes BISCUITS GRAVY	\$10.0	SOCIALLY ENGAGING	\$9 \$15.0
Combination Plates THE LIGHT LUNCH		Biscuits and Cookies COOKIE	

Soup & Salad	
MEDITERRANEAN VEGETABLE SOUP	\$3.0
House Soups	
BAY SHRIMP BISQUE	\$4.0
Grinders (Specialty)	
DELUNA	\$9.0
Let's Embellish - Burger	
PREMIUM EMBELLISHMENTS	\$1.5
Sauces & Touches	
WILD MUSHROOM DEMI	\$5.0
Finishes	
LOCAL CRAB	\$9.0
Champagne Brunch	
GREEK TOAST	\$6.0
Morning Cravings	
STUFFED BRIOCHE FRENCH	\$9.0
Pizzas (Topped With A Chopped Salad)	
MEDITERRANEAN VEGETABLE	\$3.0
Unt Queting Candwick	
Hot Rustico Sandwiches CHICKEN PROSCIUTTO	
SANDWICH	\$11.0

Non alcoholic drinks

LEMON
WATER
Soups
GULF COAST SEAFOOD GUMBO
OUR FAMOUS SHRIMP BISQUE
Mains

LUMACHE PASTA	\$18.0
FILLET	

Burgers IMPOSSIBLE BURGER \$15.0 B.L.T.

Sweets S'MORES TART \$8.0 CHEESE CAKE

Condiments and Sauces

PRAWNS SAUCE

Uncategorized

LOX PLATE	\$10.0
VLT	\$10.0

Salads

GRILLED GRECIAN	\$8.0
THE GRILLED GRECIAN	\$8.0
CAESAR SALAD	



\$5.0

\$4.0

Main courses

CALAMARI CRAB NACHOS

Dessert

GRAND MARNIER CHOCOLATE MOUSSE	\$8.0
HALVAH MILLE-FUILLE	\$7.0
CHEESE BOARD	
Starters	
CHARCUTERIE	\$12.0
CHARRED OCTOPUS	\$13.0
PAN-ROASTED MUSSELS	\$15.0
Mezze	
BLUE CRAB MOUSSAKA	\$16.0
PARMESAN CRUSTED GROUPER CHEEKS	\$15.0
SAGANAKI PLATE	\$11.0
Entrees	
PORK OSSO BUCO	\$26.0
HERB ROASTED LAMB RACK	\$38.0

Sandwiches

VEGAN SCALLOPS

SKOPELOS STREET GYRO	\$10.0
JIM'S PRIME RIB	\$13.0
CARPETBAGGER	\$9.0

B.L.T

Side dishes



BEER BATTERED ONION RINGS MASHED POTATOES

MIXED VEGETABLES

FRENCH FRIES

Starters & Salads

SHRIMP FRIES POTATOE CHIPS RISOTTO

Sauces

SAUCE BEARNAISE MARINARA SAUCE MARINARA SAUCE TZATZIKI

\$5.0

Plates

\$18.0

SCAMP CERVANTES	\$19.0
PALAFOX CRAB CAKES	\$17.0
CREOLE SHRIMP ALFREDO	\$14.0
IMPOSSIBLE SHEPHERD'S PIE	\$15.0
GUAJILLO CHILI OREGANO TEMPEH QUESADILLA	\$12.0

Appetizers

433	SOUP DU JOUR	\$3.0
2 Me	FRIED OYSTERS	\$14.0
	BAKED OYSTERS	SKOPELOS
TIROPITA A	AND SPANAKOPITA	\$14.0
MAIN STRE	EET CRAB CLAWS	\$14.0



\$7.0

CHEVRE-STUFFED ARANCINIS		\$12.0
Seafood	l	
	SCAMP CERVANTES*	\$30.0
	GROUPER MARGARITA*	\$27.0
	SEARED PENSACOLA RED SNAPPER*	\$28.0
DELUNA'S	PASTA	\$26.0
FRESH GR	OUPER	\$9.0
LOBSTER	TAIL	\$34.0
Main		
BACON CHARCUTERIE 4 WAYS		\$18.0
GREEK FRITTATA		\$15.0
PALAFOX BENEDICT		\$15.0
PENSACOLA BLUE PLATE BREAKFAST		\$9.0
GULF GROUPER MARGARITA		\$18.0
LOADED GRIT TOTS		\$10.0
Dessert Selections		

TABLESIDE DESSERTS	
HONEY CHEVRE CHEESECAKE	\$7.0
TURTLE BROWNIE A LA MODE	\$7.0
HALVAH MILLE-FEUILLE	\$7.0
VANILLA BEAN, KEY LIME, OR CHEF'S SEASONAL CRÉME BRULEE	\$8.0
FROZEN TREATS	

Restaurant Category

ITALIAN COCKTAIL DESSERT VEGAN GREEK FRENCH

These types of dishes are being served



CHICKEN BREAST \$5.0 STEAK FILET

ICE CREAM

DESSERTS

OYSTERS

FISH

SALAD

BREAD

PANINI

LAMB

Dishes are prepared with

212	SHRIMP	\$6.0
	SOFT SHELL CRAB	\$10.0
N. Contraction	CHICKEN	
POTATOES	;	
BACON		
CHEESE		
RED SNAP	PER	
CHOCOLA	ГЕ	
POTATOES	;	
WE HAVE		
VEGETABL	ES	
ONIONS		





ZUCCHINI BRUSSELS SPROUTS MEAT ONION SENF FETA SEAFOOD



Skopelos at New World

600 S Palafox St Pensacola, FL 32502, United States

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours: Sunday 10:00-15:00 Tuesday 11:00-16:00 16:00-22:00 Wednesday 11:00-16:00 16:00-22:00 Thursday 11:00-16:00 16:00-22:00 Friday 11:00-16:00 16:00-22:00 Saturday 17:00-22:00